Race Results
Age Divisions

Division
1st Female
1st Male

1-14 Female
1-14 Female
1-14 Female
1-14 Female
1-14 Female
1-14 Female

1-14 Male
1-14 Male
1-14 Male

15-19 Female

15-19 Male
15-19 Male
15-19 Male
15-19 Male
15-19 Male
15-19 Male
15-19 Male

20-24 Female
20-24 Female

20-24 Male

25-29 Female
25-29 Female
25-29 Female
25-29 Female
25-29 Female
25-29 Female
25-29 Female
25-29 Female
25-29 Female
25-29 Female

25-29 Male
25-29 Male
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Chilly Chili 5K
Schaumburg, IL
Name Time
Montes, Columba 19:09.88
Siok, Richard 17:55.09
Wartman, Kayla 22:54.81
Osten, Maddy 28:46.68
Chen, Alexus 32:15.28
Paveza, Annelise 33:06.27
Centeno, Sydney 35:30.08
Burdick, Laura 50:32.42
Lentz, Riley 30:26.40
Then, Jesse 31:46.85
Gulliford, Paul 38:15.12
O'Connell, Ellie 20:52.36
Alhayek, Omar 19:11.32
Hay, Lars 20:11.49
Hakimian, Joshua 22:43.34
Smith, Landon 22:53.64
Geller, Joseph 22:55.06
Dietrich, Jacob 27:17.68
McGreal, Michael 30:28.26
Lueders, Kate 20:06.31
Burke, Caitlin 41:36.88
Jahnke, Colin 28:00.46
Donakowski, Meg 20:25.03
Burns, Amy 23:12.95
Herbert, Moira 26:31.52
Pauli, Emily 26:33.97
Pelland, Michelle 30:19.29
Luebker, Lauren 30:54.60
Higgins, Stephanie 33:20.05
Sanghani, Rupa 33:20.66
Hommowun, Julie 34:23.47
Crayton Kramer, Jylian 34:24.62
Sweds, David 22:25.42
Creamer, Mark 23:05.95

Pace
6:10
5:46

7:22
9:16
10:23
10:39
11:26
16:16

9:48
10:14
12:19

6:43

6:11
6:30
7:19
7:22
7:23
8:47
9:48

6:28
13:24

9:01

6:34
7:28
8:32
8:33
9:46
9:57
10:44
10:44
11:04
11:05

7:13
7:26

December 7, 2013

City, State
Chicago, IL

Elk Grove Village, IL

Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Roselle, IL

Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Carpentersville, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Northbrook, IL
Northbrook, IL

Northbrook, IL

Naperville, IL
Buffalo Grove, IL

Lombard, IL
Hanover Park, IL
Schaumburg, IL

Arlington Heights, IL

Round Lake, IL
Aurora, IL
Chicago, IL
Elmhurst, IL
Spring Grove, IL

Chicago, IL
Schaumburg, IL



Race Results
Age Divisions

Division
25-29 Male
25-29 Male
25-29 Male
25-29 Male

30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female

30-34 Male
30-34 Male
30-34 Male
30-34 Male
30-34 Male
30-34 Male
30-34 Male
30-34 Male
30-34 Male
30-34 Male

35-39 Female
35-39 Female
35-39 Female
35-39 Female
35-39 Female
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Chilly Chili 5K
Schaumburg, IL

Name

Howell, James
Hommowun, Ken
Massat, Curtis
Bhanii, Irfan

Ziemianska, Aneta
Comstock, Kathleen
Dela Rosa, Marian
Lowen, Brittany
Seal, Fiona

Zwers, Jaime
Stern, Ashley

Paul, Amanda
Martinez, Sara
Ross, Martine
Steevensz, Christine
Swanson, Heather
Foos, Jen

Salem, Christa
Nunes, Tara

Shary, Marcie

Vida, Heather
Miller, Dana
Hackett, Kathryn
Sherman, Danielle

Cain, Jonathan
Piaz, Elmer
Dragus, Lucian
Kramer, Mike
Fay, Karl

Freres, Josh
Hartke, Eric
Vida, Erwin
Higgins, Brian
McMorris, Dennis

Pfaff, Jennifer
McCarthy, Andrea
Golden, Nikki
Stanton, Mike
Cherry, Jennifer

Time
24:10.04
25:16.06
27:39.28
35:00.50

19:59.62
23:04.62
23:46.34
28:02.96
28:37.14
29:15.21
29:15.74
29:20.08
32:02.18
32:02.51
32:15.70
32:24.65
33:58.32
35:02.06
35:11.35
35:58.36
36:25.00
48:47.84
56:35.80
56:36.04

17:59.56
22:12.49
23:21.28
24:44.87
25:26.66
25:53.72
33:04.83
33:05.77
41:37.11
48:49.98

20:18.88
29:36.02
31:49.39
32:31.30
36:45.04

Pace
7:47
8:08
8:54

11:16

6:26
7:26
7:39
9:02
9:13
9:25
9:25
9:26
10:19
10:19
10:23
10:26
10:56
11:17
11:20
11:35
11:43
15:42
18:13
18:13

5:47
7:09
7:31
7:58
8:11
8:20
10:39
10:39
13:24
15:43

6:32
9:32
10:15
10:28
11:50

December 7, 2013

City, State
Lake Zurich, IL
Elmhurst, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Carol Stream, IL

Streamwood, IL
Playa Del Rey, CA

Elgin, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Addison, IL

Elk Grove Village, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Roselle, IL
Streamwood, IL
Roselle, IL

Hanover Park, IL
Rolling Meadows, IL
Beach Park, IL

Elk Grove Village, IL
Hoffman Estates, IL

Des Plaines, IL
Streamwood, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Spring Grove, IL
Palatine, IL
Palatine, IL
Geneva, IL

Rolling Meadows, IL
Aurora, IL

Racine, WI

Chicago, IL
Arlington Heights, IL

Schaumburg, IL



Race Results
Age Divisions

Division
35-39 Female
35-39 Female
35-39 Female
35-39 Female

35-39 Male
35-39 Male
35-39 Male
35-39 Male
35-39 Male

40-44 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female

40-44 Male
40-44 Male
40-44 Male
40-44 Male
40-44 Male
40-44 Male
40-44 Male
40-44 Male
40-44 Male
40-44 Male
40-44 Male
40-44 Male
40-44 Male
40-44 Male
40-44 Male
40-44 Male
40-44 Male
40-44 Male
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Chilly Chili 5K
Schaumburg, IL
Name Time
Schulz, Sara 37:26.72
Logothetis, Helen 40:03.29
Dick, Sarah 40:05.18
Hartsburg, Michelle 44:25.67
Sandy, Mitchell 20:12.20
Murillo, Jerry 22:44.35
Wappel, Robert 25:05.96
Conway, Joe 30:29.73
Enriquez, Eddie 46:16.49
Liu, Yan 25:28.64
Czarneki, Heather 26:19.09
Romero, Sharon 28:59.94
Sheridan, Anna Lisa 29:56.60
Lentz, Denise 30:56.07
Maslan, Amy 33:07.67
Habisohn, April 35:08.45
Foote, Caroline 36:12.88
Hensley, Vanessa 37:32.25
Steiner, Lisa 43:07.68
Osten, Monica 44:02.02
Campbell, Erik 24:01.33
Osten, Timothy 24:39.24
Cardenas, Jose 25:23.55
Penton, Bryan 25:45.71
King, Rob 25:46.23
Ryan, Daniel 25:51.24
Maslan, Steve 26:12.03
Palmeri, Joe 26:53.12
Freres, Jason 27:12.19
Yerushalmi, Raymond 27:12.61
Gazda, Michael 27:41.28
Osten, Michael 28:47.50
Czarny, Jeff 30:02.19
Paveza, Roger 33:08.95
Espinoza, Jose 35:03.03
Sheridan, Sean 35:06.08
Christenson, Ed 36:23.11
Vasquez, George 46:15.20

Pace
12:03
12:54
12:54
14:18

6:30
7:19
8:05
9:49
14:54

8:12
8:28
9:20
9:38
9:57
10:40
11:19
11:39
12:05
13:53
14:10

7:44
7:56
8:10
8:17
8:18
8:19
8:26
8:39
8:45
8:45
8:55
9:16
9:40
10:40
11:17
11:18
11:43
14:53

December 7, 2013

City, State
Hoffman Estates, IL
Hoffman Estates, IL
Saint Charles, IL

Roselle, IL
Des Plaines, IL

Streamwood, IL

Hoffman Estates, IL

Schaumburg, IL
Hanover Park, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Palatine, IL

Hanover Park, IL
Roselle, IL

Schaumburg, IL

Lake Zurich, IL
Schaumburg, IL

Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Hanover Park, IL

Kenosha, WI
Elk Grove Village, IL
Schaumburg, IL

Schaumburg, IL
Roselle, IL

Huntley, IL



Race Results
Age Divisions

Division
45-49 Female
45-49 Female
45-49 Female
45-49 Female
45-49 Female
45-49 Female
45-49 Female
45-49 Female
45-49 Female
45-49 Female
45-49 Female

45-49 Male
45-49 Male
45-49 Male
45-49 Male
45-49 Male
45-49 Male
45-49 Male
45-49 Male
45-49 Male

50-54 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female

50-54 Male
50-54 Male
50-54 Male
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Chilly Chili 5K
Schaumburg, IL
Name Time
Chica, Jan 27:09.74
Popp, Lisa 27:22.37
Glade-Healy, Donna 28:00.58
Heffernan, Erica 28:19.48
Clemente, Carole 28:59.03
Penton, Maggi 32:35.26
Centeno, Maureen 35:16.85
Gilmour, Jodi 36:22.90
Adelizzi, Sandra 38:05.02
Terracina, Julie 40:16.89
Mauhorr, Sarah 50:31.87
Gulliford, John 21:02.05
O'Connell, Dan 21:16.28
Chung, Jeffrey 22:53.17
Chica, Mike 28:18.78
Schmeichel, Mark 29:55.51
Then, John 31:47.23
Michaels, Paul 31:53.32
Hoefke, Don 33:36.09
Lentz, Michael 35:42.58
Hernandez, Maria 23:52.55
Tucic, Margaret 26:03.22
Pontarelli, Karen 27:01.80
Roder, Nancy 27:34.15
Wright, Ann 29:11.50
Tam, Mike 29:44.00
Lopez, Isabel 31:28.26
Beck, Jenny 32:02.73
Michaels, Shari 32:27.97
Poczatek, Theresa 33:20.60
Irwin, Kerry 34:40.55
Kibiloski, Laura 35:48.92
Ghents, Laura 41:40.88
Husak, Kathy 49:46.98
May, Gail 51:19.26
Zahn, Jeanette 52:42.40
Gobis, Raymond 20:33.03
Wall, John 22:52.37
Anderson, Bill 23:42.10

Pace
8:45
8:49
9:01
9:07
9:20

10:29

11:21

11:43

12:15

12:58

16:16

6:46
6:51
7:22
9:07
9:38
10:14
10:16
10:49
11:30

7:41
8:23
8:42
8:52
9:24
9:34
10:08
10:19
10:27
10:44
11:10
11:32
13:25
16:01
16:31
16:58

6:37
7:22
7:38

December 7, 2013

City, State
Carol Stream, IL
Roselle, IL
Medinah, IL
Elgin, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL

Elk Grove Village, IL

Schaumburg, IL

Schaumburg, IL
Winnetka, IL
Carol Stream, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Carpentersville, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL

Lisle, IL
Bartlett, IL

Roselle, IL

Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL

Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL

Elk Grove Village, IL

Oak Forest, IL

Arlington Heights, IL

Schaumburg, IL



Race Results
Age Divisions

Division
50-54 Male
50-54 Male
50-54 Male
50-54 Male
50-54 Male
50-54 Male
50-54 Male
50-54 Male
50-54 Male
50-54 Male
50-54 Male

55-59 Female
55-59 Female

55-59 Male
55-59 Male
55-59 Male
55-59 Male
55-59 Male
55-59 Male
55-59 Male

60-64 Female
60-64 Female
60-64 Female
60-64 Female

65+ Female
65+ Female

65+ Male
65+ Male
65+ Male
65+ Male
65+ Male
65+ Male
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Chilly Chili 5K
Schaumburg, IL
Name Time
Mersereau, Larry 24:27.40
Crim, Lynn 24:34.02
Murtagh, Robert 25:06.03
Hoppesch, Dean 27:07.46
Wartman, Timothy 27:31.57
Williams, Jeffrey 29:10.93
Esbenshade, Tim 30:11.08
Droege, Carl 30:52.66
Burgess, Steve 38:23.37
Nabasny, Bill 40:15.91
DeFranco, Steven 49:46.81
Mangan, Nancy 30:29.44
Grube, Julie 34:32.89
Roder, Daniel 21:00.42
Schmidt, Eric 22:45.51
Gunderson, Chuck 24:40.86
Mayle, Bernie 26:48.58
DeVet, Phil 28:07.57
Poczatek, Edward 29:44.13
Patricelli, Tony 40:16.50
Partman, Mary 36:24.61
Matz, Mary 38:34.85
Hartsburg, Donna 44:11.24
Silva, Antonia 55:12.11
Damato, Jackie 43:51.85
Chlopek, Sophie 1:00:34.22
Cichowski, James 28:38.96
Balase, Hugo 30:26.55
Freres, Dennis 33:21.79
Mowitz, Eric 38:34.72
Greidanus, August 43:02.23
Chlopek, Aleksander 1:00:32.98

Pace
7:52
7:54
8:05
8:44
8:52
9:24
9:43
9:56

12:21

12:58

16:01

9:49
11:07

6:46
7:19
7:57
8:38
9:03
9:34
12:58

11:43
12:25
14:13
17:46

14:07
19:30

9:13
9:48
10:44
12:25
13:51
19:29

December 7, 2013

City, State

Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL

Schaumburg, IL
Lake Villa, IL

Schaumburg, IL
Crystal Lake, IL

Glen Ellyn, IL

Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Hoffman Estates, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Elk Grove Village, IL

Elk Grove Village, IL

Streamwood, IL
Lombard, IL

Palatine, IL

Schaumburg, IL
Lombard, IL



